T41 75m U11G Time Trials

Posn
1

® NV rWN

Bib
209
373
280
415
242
412
317
416

Athlete

Renee ADAMS
Daisy ROBERTS
Emily GREEN

Ava WILLIAMSON
Ella COWAN
Poppy WARD

Ella KEELE

Ruby WILLIAMSON

T03 150m U11G Time Trials

Posn
1

0N VA WN

Bib
209
415
321
230
219
347
225
416

Athlete

Renee ADAMS

Ava WILLIAMSON
Joy KONKWO
Molly CARVELL
Maizie BIMSON

Isla NEAL

Grace BOMBA
Ruby WILLIAMSON

T03 150m U11G Time Trials

Posn
1

NouprwN

Bib
280
373
257
331
232
270
317

Athlete

Emily GREEN
Daisy ROBERTS
Isabella DORAN
Ruby MCILVEEN
Fern CHAPMAN
Felicity FLETCHER
Ella KEELE

T14 600m U11G FINAL

Posn
1

W oo NOUV s WN

B R R
N R O

Bib
245
268
242
406
301
304
355
258
331
232
237
225

T24 1000m

Posn
1

W oo NOUV &~ WN

=
o

14/05/2019 08:52

Bib
230
399
263
379
257
283
371
243
282
231

Athlete

Holly CROSS
Erin FAY

Ella COWAN
Leila VESEY
Bailey HUGHES
Emma HULL
Reefe PANKHURST
Olivia DORAN
Ruby MCILVEEN
Fern CHAPMAN
Poppy CLEWS
Grace BOMBA

U11G FINAL
Athlete
Molly CARVELL
Valerie TEARE
Lexie ELLIS
Amalie RODRIGUES
Isabella DORAN
Scarlet GRUNDY
Eleanor REDMOND
Lottie COWDELL
Erin GRIFFIN
Lucy CASEY

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Wirral AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Wespa

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Club

Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

+3.4m/s

Perf
10.90
10.24
11.61
11.76
12.19
12.72
13.00
14.36

Perf
21.58
2298
23.39
23.53
23.94
2537
26.72
28.61

Perf
227
2238
232
25.6
26.2
26.3
26.4

Perf
01:52.97
01:57.86
01:59.70
03:01.40
02:03.72
02:06.61
02:07.34
02:07.92
02:12.13
02:15.28
02:23.90
02:29.78

+2.4m/s
Perf
03:18.93
03:24.30
03:35.22
04:36.65
03:40.39
03:41.55
03:42.15
03:43.55
03:48.06
04:05.81

F23 Long Jump U11G FINAL

Posn
1

O oO~NOOUL~WN

PR RRRRRR
NouPrWNRO

F18 Soft Javelin U11B, U11G FINALS

Bib
268
373
230
371
257
242
304
263
355
280
317
406
273
219
415
347
416

Athlete

Erin FAY

Daisy ROBERTS
Molly CARVELL
Eleanor REDMOND
Isabella DORAN
Ella COWAN

Emma HULL

Lexie ELLIS

Reefe PANKHURST
Emily GREEN

Ella KEELE

Leila VESEY
Roxanne FORD
Maizie BIMSON
Ava WILLIAMSON
Isla NEAL

Ruby WILLIAMSON

Posn
1
2
3

&) track

Bib
245
304
273

Athlete

Holly CROSS
Emma HULL
Roxanne FORD

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Wespa

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wespa

Wespa

Wespa

Wirral AC

Wespa

Club

Wespa
Wespa
Wespa

Perf
3.49
3.47
3.45
3.35
3.16
3.06
3.06
3.03
3.03
295
295
2.85
2.84
276
2.60
2.20
214

Perf
10.84
873
7.65

Females

Page 1 of 11



T43 75m U13G Heats

Posn
1

ou s WwN

Bib Athlete

345 Hannah MURRAY
291 Grace HENDRICK
229 Alisha CARROLL
210 Dami AKINYA
357 Katie PARR

365 Cerys PRITCHARD

T43 75m U13G Heats

Posn
1

ourwWwN

Bib Athlete
323 Niamh LE'GALL

320 Chinonyerem KONKWO

264 Diana EMEHELU

244 Megan CRONSHAW

299 Holly HUDSON

T43 75m U13G Heats

Posn
1

NouprwN

Bib Athlete

262 Ebiosereme EKHUEMELO

378 Sofia ROCKS

227 Sophie BRENNAN
352 Zara OGEDENGBE
328 Emily MARLEY
302 Charlotte HUGHES
417 Lydia WILSON

T56 75m U13G FINAL

Posn
1

0N VA WN

Bib Athlete

262 Ebiosereme EKHUEMELO
320 Chinonyerem KONKWO

323 Niamh LE'GALL
264 Diana EMEHELU
378 Sofia ROCKS

345 Hannah MURRAY
291 Grace HENDRICK
229 Alisha CARROLL

T16 800m U13G FINAL

Posn
1

W oo NOUV B~ WN

B R R R
> WNRO

Bib Athlete

229 Alisha CARROLL
265 Rachael EMEHELU
266 Anna FARMER
338 Lucy MITCHELL
348 Eve O'MAHONY
385 Evie SMITH

289 Delilah HARTY
319 Bella KHANIJAY
238 Beatrix COLE
328 Emily MARLEY

387 Sarah SMITH
410 Isabel WALSH
411 Daisy WARD

T27 1200m U13G FINAL

Posn
1

PurwnN

(=]
1l

o

Bib Athlete
218 Lara BELLINGHAM

397 Rosie SWINNERTON

350 Kylah O’'SHEA
362 EmmaPOULSTON
346 Amber NEAL

252 Iris DAVIDSON
284 Sofia GRUNDY
310 Alice JONES

222 Lily BIRKETT

T26 70m Hurdles U13G FINAL

Posn
1

ou s WwN

14/05/2019 08:52

Bib Athlete

318 Apphia KEENAN
391 Abigail STEWART
290 Sophie HASLAM
228 Lauren BYRNE
346 Amber NEAL

284 Sofia GRUNDY

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Heat 1

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Heat 2
Club
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wirral AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Heat 3
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wirral AC
Wespa
St Helens Sutton AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta

Wespa
Wespa
St Helens Sutton AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

+42m/s

Perf
10.84
11.00
11.19
11.22
11.32
11.83

+3.5m/s

Perf
10.47
10.57
10.58
11.77
11.90
12.41

+39m/s

Perf
10.61
10.92
11.35
11.63
11.77
11.88
11.89

+40m/s
Perf
10.31
10.47
10.59
10.65
11.02
11.10
11.26
11.40

Perf
02:41.05
02:43.49
02:45.41
02:50.26
02:50.26
02:51.79
02:52.05
02:53.01
02:53.14
02:53.82
02:54.30
02:54.71
02:56.52
02:59.36

+3.0m/s
Perf
03:59.58
04:20.90
04:26.70
04:28.00
04:31.53
04:32.82
04:32.82
04:46.47
04:53.49

NT
Perf
12.67
12.92
13.24
1331
14.44
15.56

T05150m U13G Heats

Posn  Bib

1 320
291
391
352
417
244

aounHWN

Athlete

Chinonyerem KONKWO
Grace HENDRICK
Abigail STEWART

Zara OGEDENGBE
Lydia WILSON

Megan CRONSHAW

T05150m U13G Heats

Posn  Bib

1 378
357
240
319
322
338

o v s WN

Athlete

Sofia ROCKS

Katie PARR

Constance COTGRAVE
Bella KHANIJAY
Mayley KOROMA

Lucy MITCHELL

T05150m U13G Heats

Posn Bib

1 262
323
264
345
381
302

o v s WN

Athlete

Ebiosereme EKHUEMELO
Niamh LE'GALL

Diana EMEHELU

Hannah MURRAY

Ciara RUSSELL

Charlotte HUGHES

T20150m U13G FINAL

Posn Bib

1 262
264
320
323
291
345
378
357

00NV~ WN

Athlete

Ebiosereme EKHUEMELO
Diana EMEHELU
Chinonyerem KONKWO
Niamh LE'GALL

Grace HENDRICK
Hannah MURRAY

Sofia ROCKS

Katie PARR

F22 Shot U13G, U15G FINALS

Athlete

Lauren BYRNE
Niamh LE'GALL
Hannah MURRAY
Holly HUDSON

F21 Javelin U13G, U15G FINALS

Athlete

Charley TOPPING
Phoebe MELIA
Emma POULSTON
Apphia KEENAN

F24 Long Jump U13G FINAL

Posn Bib
1 228
2 323
3 345
4 299

Posn Bib
1 404
2 336
3 362
4 318

Posn Bib
1 352
2 264
3 240
4 378
5 229
6 409
7 290
8 322
9 346
10 391
11 417
12 410
13 302

Athlete

Zara OGEDENGBE
Diana EMEHELU
Constance COTGRAVE
Sofia ROCKS
Alisha CARROLL
Mia WALKER
Sophie HASLAM
Mayley KOROMA
Amber NEAL
Abigail STEWART
Lydia WILSON
Isabel WALSH
Charlotte HUGHES

F17 High Jump U13G, U15G FINALS

Posn Bib

1 228
336
318
290
210
410

o un s WwN

&) track

Athlete

Lauren BYRNE
Phoebe MELIA
Apphia KEENAN
Sophie HASLAM
Dami AKINYA
Isabel WALSH

Heat 1

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Heat 2
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Wespa
Wespa
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Heat 3
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Club

Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wespa

Southport Waterloo AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

+3.7m/s

Perf
20.67
2174
2243
2298
23.38
23.70

+3.5m/s

Perf
21.70
2237
22.43
22.64
23.22
24.31

+31m/s

Perf
2037
20.57
20.90
21.82
23.27
23.44

+3.0m/s
Perf
20.28
20.72
20.73
2092
21.94
22.04
2211
2292

Perf
7.58
717
7.09
5.41

Perf
15.95
14.81
14.76

Perf
4.24
418
410
3.96
3.80
3.71
3.70
3.50
3.45
3.45
3.41
3.18
3.04

Perf
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.10

Females

Page 2 of 11



T45 100m U15G Heats

Posn
1

NouprwN

Bib
307
217
366
341
344
392
275

Athlete

Sierra JALLOH

Ava BARRETT
Charlee PRITCHARD
Lucy MOORE

Rachel MURPHY
Charlotte STONE
Gemma FORESTER

T45 100m U15G Heats

Posn
1

0N VA WN

Bib
212
256
376
343
292
308
233
250

Athlete

Chantal AMEH

Rachel DON

Isabella ROBINSON
Reese MORROW

Ellie HETHERINGTON
Darcy JENKINS
Aimee CLARE

Maiise DANHER

T58 100m U15G FINAL

Posn
1

NouprwN

Bib
307
212
376
366
256
217
341

Athlete

Sierra JALLOH
Chantal AMEH
Isabella ROBINSON
Charlee PRITCHARD
Rachel DON

Ava BARRETT

Lucy MOORE

T40 300m U15G FINAL

Posn
1

ourwWwN

Bib
297
359
246
384
311
395

Athlete

Hannah HOPE
Gabrielle PHELAN
Anna CROSSLEY
Libby SIMPSON
Hannah JONES
Katelyn SWIFT

T18 800m U15G FINAL

Posn
1

0N VA WN

Bib
403
359
246
277
223
311
384
215

Athlete

Grace TOBIN

Gabrielle PHELAN

Anna CROSSLEY

Emma GITTENS

Isobel BLAKEMORE-CLARK
Hannah JONES

Libby SIMPSON

Jessica BAIRSTOW

T54 1500m U15G FINALS

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Heat 1
Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Heat 2
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Wirral AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 414 Zara WHITE Wirral AC
2 214 Harriet BAIN Liverpool Harriers & AC
3 334 EllaMCMUTRIE Liverpool Harriers & AC
4 269 Emma FILDES Wirral AC
5 335 Megan MCMUTRIE Liverpool Harriers & AC
T35a 3000m U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 276 Anna FRASER Wirral AC
F22 Shot U13G, U15G FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 300 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC
2 361 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC
3 341 Lucy MOORE Wirral AC
4 393 Lucy STRETTLE Liverpool Harriers & AC
5 351 Kelsey-Lili OGEDENGBE Wirral AC
6 267 Charlotte FARRAR Wirral AC
1 401 Amy THOMPSON Challenge Disability Sports (

FO08 Pole Vault U15G, U17W, U20W FINALS

Posn
1

14/05/2019 08:52

Bib
366

Athlete
Charlee PRITCHARD

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

+5.1m/s

Perf
12.90
13.57
13.58
13.98
14.50
1517
15.45

+53m/s

Perf
13.35
13.47
13.48
14.24
14.46
14.73
15.00
15.74

+46m/s

Perf
12.75
13.07
13.28
13.45
13.63
13.78
13.89

+41m/s

Perf
46.29
46.36
46.75
48.10
4853
51.22

Perf
02:25.7
02:27.7
02:31.9
02:35.9
02:36.0
02:43.9
02:44.7
02:59.2

Perf
05:11.82
05:14.24
05:28.96
05:32.17
05:54.73

Perf
12:31.26

Perf
9.88
9.03
838
835
7.94
730

576

Perf
1.90

&) track

F40

T07 200m U15G Heats

Posn
1

aounHWN

Bib Athlete

307 Sierra JALLOH
212 Chantal AMEH
217 Ava BARRETT
343 Reese MORROW
370 Isabelle RANDLES
395 Katelyn SWIFT

T07 200m U15G Heats

Posn
1

o v s WN

Bib Athlete

376 Isabella ROBINSON
297 Hannah HOPE

256 Rachel DON

308 Darcy JENKINS
392 Charlotte STONE
250 Maiise DANHER

T22 200m U15G FINAL

Posn
1

NoOwV s WN

Bib Athlete

307 Sierra JALLOH

212 Chantal AMEH

376 Isabella ROBINSON
217 AvaBARRETT

297 Hannah HOPE

256 Rachel DON

343 Reese MORROW

F21 Javelin U13G, U15G FINALS

Posn
1

u s WN

F17 High Jump U13G, U15G FINALS

Posn
1

NoOwVsWN

Bib Athlete

361 Katie PIERCY
300 Amber HUGHES
313 Amelia JORDAN
234 Ellie CLARK

233 Aimee CLARE

Bib Athlete

353 Millie O'HANLON
313 Amelia JORDAN
213 Scarlet ASHTON
235 Grace CLARKE
367 Niamh PROCTER
308 Darcy JENKINS
414 Zara WHITE

F28 Long Jump U15G FINAL

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib Athlete

351 Kelsey-Lili OGEDENGBE

235 Grace CLARKE

217 Ava BARRETT

256 Rachel DON

370 Isabelle RANDLES
233 Aimee CLARE

367 Niamh PROCTER
275 Gemma FORESTER
344 Rachel MURPHY

Heat 1
Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Heat 2

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Kirkby Milers AC

Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Southport Waterloo AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC

FO1 Hammer U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS

Posn
1
2
3

Bib Athlete

341 Lucy MOORE

267 Charlotte FARRAR
393 Lucy STRETTLE

F13 Discus U15G, AMB W FINALS

Posn
1

B NOWVsWN

Bib Athlete

234 Ellie CLARK

267 Charlotte FARRAR
361 Katie PIERCY

384 Libby SIMPSON
393 Lucy STRETTLE
395 Katelyn SWIFT
414 Zara WHITE

401 Amy THOMPSON

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta
Wirral AC

Challenge Disability Sports (

+2.2m/s

Perf
26.81
28.09
28.64
29.32
29.39
30.73

+24m/s

Perf
28.08
2818
28.50
31.07
32.07
3318

+2.6m/s

Perf
26.50
27.76
27.99
28.47
28.51
28.98
29.69

Perf
29.51
26.54
2373
16.15
14.88

Perf
1.46
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25

Perf
4.70
4.59
4.29
4.24
4.22
410
4.04
3.59
3.99

Perf
24.92
24.87
18.49

Perf
16.40
18.00
21.99
17.11
2272
16.53
14.38
15.54

Females

F40

Page 3 of 11



T47 100m U17W FINAL

Posn Bib

1 342
374
248
358
400
372
368
286

® NV rWN

Athlete

Mia MORRISROE
Stephanie ROBERTSON
Maya CURRY

Chloe PENKETH

Emily THOMAS

Harley REYNOLDS
Aisha QUARTEY-DAVIS
Sophie HAMPSON

T08 200m U17W FINAL

Posn Bib

1 329
342
248
358
400
372
294
356

0N VA WN

Athlete

Neave MCGHEE
Mia MORRISROE
Maya CURRY
Chloe PENKETH
Emily THOMAS
Harley REYNOLDS
Megan HOAD
Caitlin PARR

T62 300m U17W FINAL

Posn Bib
1 329
2 375

Athlete
Neave MCGHEE
Faye ROBINSON

T30 800m SW, U20W, U17W FINALS

Posn Bib
1 315
2 261
3 324

Athlete

Ellen Mary KEARNEY
Lauren DUTHIE
Isabel LEYLAND

T59 1500m U17W, U20W, SW FINALS

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kirkby Milers AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Club

Posn Bib Athlete

1 337 Lucy MILLING

2 325 Scarlett LIDDY

3 294 Megan HOAD
T35a3000m U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 354 Faye O'HARE

T01 300mH U17W FINAL

Posn Bib
1 398

14/05/2019 08:52

Athlete
Lara TAYLOR

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

F16 Long Jump U17W, U20W, SW FINALS

Bib
279
383
286
211
368
281

Athlete

Niamh GRANT

Martha SIMMS

Sophie HAMPSON

Lola ALLWARD

Aisha QUARTEY-DAVIS
Elizabeth GREENALL

FO02 Triple Jump U17W, SW FINALS

Bib
374
383
279
286

Athlete

Stephanie ROBERTSON
Martha SIMMS

Niamh GRANT

Sophie HAMPSON

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

St Helens Sutton AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

F26 Javelin U17W, U20W, SW, AMB W FINALS

Bib
298
407
216
394

Athlete

Megan HOWARTH
Celine VIRTON
Lauren BANNON
Bethany SWIFT

F14 Discus U17W, U20W, SW FINALS

Bib
325
407
394

Athlete
Scarlett LIDDY
Celine VIRTON
Bethany SWIFT

F25 High Jump U17W, U20W FINALS

FO8 Pole Vault U15G, U17W, U20W FINALS

Bib
349
279

Athlete
Gabrielle O'NEIL
Niamh GRANT

Bib
226

Athlete
Tallulah BRADY-JONES

T31 80m Hurdles U17W FINAL

+3.4m/s
Perf Posn
12.51 1
12.69 2
12.72 3
13.05 4
13.24 5
1331 6
13.59
13.64
Posn
+25m/s 1
Perf 2
24.89 3
25.90 4
26.66
27.44
27.59 Posn
27.70 1
29.29 2
29.66 3
4
Perf
41.85 Posn
51.35 1
2
3
Perf
02:18.68
02:32.74 Posn
02:34.94 1
2
Perf
05:15.14 Posn
05:28.86 1
05:52.11
Posn
Perf 1
10:41.28 2
3
Perf
46.4

&) track

Bib
374
398
281

Athlete

Stephanie ROBERTSON
Lara TAYLOR

Elizabeth GREENALL

Club

Southport Waterloo AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta

Club

Wirral AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Wirral AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Perf
512
5.00
4.92
4.83
4.71
4.68

Perf
10.70
1043
10.32
10.27

Perf
34.14
28.90
23.09
13.56

Perf
23.92
19.53
11.23

Perf
163
1.50

Perf
1.80

+40m/s
Perf
11.72
12.53
12.99

Females

Ws
-33
-5.9
-33
-13
-33
-33

Ws
-2.5
-0.4
-1.4
-0.3
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T49 100m U20W & SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 278 Eve GRANT
2 251 Emily DARROCH
3 340 Eve MOONEY

T12 200m U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 278 Eve GRANT

2 340 Eve MOONEY

3 332 Leah MCKENZIE

T65 400m U20W, SW FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 360 Aimee PIERCE
2 259 Erin DOYLE

T30 800m SW, U20W, U17W FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 296 Juliet HODDER

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Wirral AC

T35a3000m U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 239 Jessica COOK
2 369 Millie RAINE

T49 100m U20W & SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 330 Danielle MCGIFFORD
2 339 Sophie MONEY
3 260 Heather DRILLINGCOURT

T12 200m U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 278 Eve GRANT

T65 400m U20W, SW FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 271 Bethan FLYNN

T30 800m SW, U20W, U17W FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 305 Eleanor HYNES

2 303 Hannah HUGHES

T59 1500m U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 386 Jade SMITH

2 389 Helen STANSFIELD

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Wigan & District H & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
St Helens Sutton AC
Wallasey AC

T35a 3000m U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 316 Sarah KEARNEY
2 305 Eleanor HYNES
3 306 Uyai IKPATT

14/05/2019 08:52

Club

Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

+6.8m/s
Perf
12.56
13.06
1417

+2.7m/s
Perf
26.19
29.80
30.19

Perf
65.49
67.10

Perf
02:14.17

Perf
11:04.57
11:11.17

+6.8m/s
Perf
11.76
1212
13.51

+2.7m/s
Perf
25.63

Perf
61.96

Perf
02:36.69
02:37.88

Perf
05:21.29
05:27.58

Perf
10:58.91
12:22.88
14:05.46

11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

FO1 Hammer U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 364 Zoe PRICE Liverpool Harriers & AC

F26 Javelin U17W, U20W, SW, AMB W FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 333 Eve MCMAHON Southport Waterloo AC

F25 High Jump U17W, U20W FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 340 Eve MOONEY Wirral AC

F16 Long Jump U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 221 Erin BIRCHALL

2 272  Erin Marie FLYNN

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta
Wirral AC

F14 Discus U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 241 Katy COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC
2 314 Karen JORDAN Wirral AC
3 396 Nicola SWIFT Liverpool Pembroke & Sefta

FO1 Hammer U15G, U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 363 Caitlin PRICE

Liverpool Harriers & AC

F26 Javelin U17W, U20W, SW, AMB W FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 330 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & District H & AC
2 314 Karen JORDAN Wirral AC
3 306 Uyai IKPATT Wirral AC

F20b Shot U17W, U20W, SW, AMB W FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 330 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & District H & AC
2 241 Katy COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC
3 306 Uyai IKPATT Wirral AC
4 396 Nicola SWIFT Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

1 274 Millie FOREST Wigan & District H & AC
FO02 Triple Jump U17W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 405 Shaya VAN HOUDT
2 253 Bethany DENIAL

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool University AC

F16 Long Jump U17W, U20W, SW FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 405 Shaya VAN HOUDT

2 326 Oliva MACCORMACK

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

&) track

Perf
51.05

Perf
2848

Perf
1.60

Perf
5.00
474

Perf
28.21
17.51
15.35

Perf
42,44

Perf
31.86
14.87
14.21

Perf
10.76
723
6.41
5.98

Perf
10.62
9.87

Perf
513
4.73

Females

14
-39

F37

-2.4
-1.8

-33
-2.6
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T42 75m U11B FINAL

Posn Bib
1 5
174
35
70
55
134
102
111

O NO WUV WN

Athlete

Kelly ARU

Joshua STIRLING

Finlay COAKLEY-HARDING
Charles FLETCHER

Ty DAVIES

Edward MOORE

William JAMES

Theo KAYE

T04 150m U11B FINAL

Posn Bib
1 5
2 151
3 174
4= 134
4= 55
6 70
7 98
8 36

Athlete

Kelly ARU

Dominic POULSTON
Joshua STIRLING

Edward MOORE

Ty DAVIES

Charles FLETCHER

Jack HERTZOG-GARBETT
Ewan COLE

T15600m U11B FINAL

Posn Bib
1 158
2 72
3 203
4 111
5 102

T251000m

Posn Bib
1 151
2 28
3 94
4 184
5 23
6 79
7 98

Athlete

Charlie RIGBY
Noel FORD
Harry WILLIAMS
Theo KAYE
William JAMES

U11B FINAL
Athlete
Dominic POULSTON
Jac CHAPMAN
Malachi HARTY
Max TAYLOR
Alexander CALVERT
William GAULLER
Jack HERTZOG-GARBETT

14/05/2019 08:52

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Club

Wirral AC

Wespa

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

+3.4m/s
Perf
10.61
11.52
11.65
11.69
11.75
12.01
12.38
12.79

Perf
20.7
227
229
231
231
237
25.0
25.5

Perf
01:53.42
01:57.19
02:01.37
02:04.19
02:04.80

Perf
03:23.45
03:23.94
03:26.06
03:32.95
03:41.95
03:48.58
03:59.25

F06 Long Jump U11B, U13B FINALS

Posn
1

W NGOV WN

10

Bib
72
23
203
151
134
35
102
79
156
98

Athlete

Noel FORD

Alexander CALVERT
Harry WILLIAMS

Dominic POULSTON
Edward MOORE

Finlay COAKLEY-HARDING
William JAMES

William GAULLER

Joshua REEDER

Jack HERTZOG-GARBETT

F18 Soft Javelin U11B, U11G FINALS

Posn
1

2
3
4

&) track

Bib
94
72

203
111

Athlete

Malachi HARTY
Noel FORD
Harry WILLIAMS
Theo KAYE

Club

Wespa

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Wespa

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Perf
3.75
3.56
3.49
3.26
3.24
313
311
311
2.88
2.30

Perf
15.71
15.68
15.22
11.25

Males
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T44 100m U13B Heats

Posn Bib
1 205
3

139

154

63

198

140

NoOoun s WN

Athlete

Alec WILLIAMSON
Valentine ANALOGBEI
Nathan NAYLOR
Jayden RAINBOW
Lewis DUNN

Thomas WEBSTER
Luca NOORPURI

T44 100m U13B Heats

Posn Bib

1 73
149
196
103
127
100

o s WwN

Athlete

Alfie FORSYTH-WISBEY
James PICKERING

Ewan WATSON

Liam JOHNSON

Alfie MCGOWAN
Orlando HUDSON

T06 200m U13B Heats

Posn Bib

1 205
85
139
188
104
100
198
37

0O NOoO V&~ WN

Athlete

Alec WILLIAMSON
Lewis GREENHALGH
Nathan NAYLOR
Dylan TRAVIS

Adam JONES
Orlando HUDSON
Thomas WEBSTER
Joseph COLLEY

T21 200m U13B FINAL

Posn Bib
1 3
157
205
85
139
121
188

Noun s WN

Athlete

Valentine ANALOGBEI
James REID

Alec WILLIAMSON
Lewis GREENHALGH
Nathan NAYLOR
Edward LOOKER
Dylan TRAVIS

T17 800m U13B FINAL

Posn Bib
1 137
182

3 148
4 47
5 197
6 192
7 139
8 18
9 118
10 169
11 80
12 10
13 25
14 37

Athlete

Gabriel MULLEN

Jack TALBOT

Sammy PICKERILL

Ben CRONSHAW

Max WEBSTER

Joseph WAKE

Nathan NAYLOR
Bobby BURNEY

Ben LEATHERBARROW
Alfie SKYNER-ANDREWS
Thomas GILCHRIST
Freddie BARDEN

Kieran CASHMAN
Joseph COLLEY

T55 1500m U15B FINAL

Posn Bib

1 112
12
66
115
124
59
22
191
140
167
34

O O ~NOOU P~ WN

B
= O

Athlete

Oberon KEARNEY
Montgomery BARR
James EVANS
Oscar KEWLEY
Riley MALONE
Reuben DONNELLY
Tom BYRNE
William VOSE

Luca NOORPURI
Lewis SHAW

Luke CLUSHAW

T28 75m Hurdles U13B FINAL

Posn Bib
1 157
2 19
3 196

Athlete

James REID
Adam BYRNE
Ewan WATSON

14/05/2019 08:52

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Heat 1
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Wespa
St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Heat 3
Club
Wespa
Wirral AC
Wespa
St Helens Sutton AC
Wespa
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Heat 1
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Club

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Wespa

St Helens Sutton AC
Kirkby Milers AC

Club

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wespa

+3.7m/s

Perf
13.40
13.51
13.90
14.34
14.66
15.84
16.09

+3.9m/s

Perf
14.38
14.45
14.43
14.99
15.09
15.15

+3.2m/s

Perf
27.95
28.47
28.95
29.59
30.33
32.22
32.98
33.23

+43m/s

Perf
26.93
27.06
27.80
28.78
28.80
28.89
29.75

Perf
02:25.9
02:26.6
02:28.2
02:29.2
02:30.3
02:36.4
02:38.3
02:39.0
02:47.0
02:51.6
02:52.8
02:54.5
02:55.0
02:56.0

Perf
04:59.08
05:01.29
05:06.48
05:07.05
05:15.76
05:24.27
05:30.57
05:34.51
05:39.53
06:15.61
06:16.02

+3.4m/s
Perf
13.16
15.69
18.72

Posn
1

o uv s WN

Bib
121
85
188
192
104
47
86

T44 100m U13B Heats

Athlete

Edward LOOKER
Lewis GREENHALGH
Dylan TRAVIS
Joseph WAKE

Adam JONES

Ben CRONSHAW
Joseph GRIFFITHS

T57 100m U13B FINAL

Posn
1

0O NV WN

Bib
3
205
139
121
85
188
149
196

Athlete

Valentine ANALOGBEI
Alec WILLIAMSON
Nathan NAYLOR
Edward LOOKER
Lewis GREENHALGH
Dylan TRAVIS

James PICKERING
Ewan WATSON

T06 200m U13B Heats

Posn
1

Ve wnN

wv
[

0 N

Bib
3
157
121
73
47
154
127
80

Athlete

Valentine ANALOGBEI
James REID

Edward LOOKER

Alfie FORSYTH-WISBEY
Ben CRONSHAW
Jayden RAINBOW

Alfie MCGOWAN
Thomas GILCHRIST

F06 Long Jump U11B, U13B FINALS

Posn
1

Bib
3
188
73
103
149
154
121
63
167
65
86
30
127

Athlete

Valentine ANALOGBEI
Dylan TRAVIS

Alfie FORSYTH-WISBEY
Liam JOHNSON
James PICKERING
Jayden RAINBOW
Edward LOOKER
Lewis DUNN

Lewis SHAW

Daniel ELLIOTT
Joseph GRIFFITHS
Thomas CHISHOLM
Alfie MCGOWAN

F20a Shot U13B FINAL

Posn
1

Nowu s WN

Bib
131
19
135
29
157
177
63

Athlete

Isaac MOLYNEUX
Adam BYRNE
Paul MOORE
Harvey CHILTON
James REID

Alex STRETTLE
Lewis DUNN

F27 Javelin U13B, U15B FINALS

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib
86
177
29
135

Athlete

Joseph GRIFFITHS
Alex STRETTLE
Harvey CHILTON
Paul MOORE

F03 High Jump U13B, U15B FINALS

Posn

&) track

Bib
19
85
65

Athlete

Adam BYRNE

Lewis GREENHALGH
Daniel ELLIOTT

Heat 2
Club
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wespa
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Heat 2
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wespa
Wirral AC
Wespa
Wespa
Wespa

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wespa

St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Wespa

Wirral AC

St Helens Sutton AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Kirkby Milers AC
Wespa

Club

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Males

+49m/s

Perf
13.83
13.92
13.93
14.32
14.47
14.67
15.62

+40m/s

Perf
13.34
13.38
13.86
13.96
14.10
14.44
14.46
14.49

+41m/s
Perf
26.64

2708.00
29.55
29.90
30.01
30.01
30.41
31.26

Perf
4.55
4.27
416
4.04
3.94
3.87
3.84
3.80
3.73
3.68
318
261

Perf
7.97
7.36
6.87
6.47
6.13
5.97
5.91

Perf
20.42
20.08
11.64
10.77

Perf
1.30
1.30
1.30
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T46 100m U15B FINAL

Posn
1

NoOoun s WN

Bib
120
76
43
49
123
165
93

Athlete

Matthew LIU
Edward GALLOWAY
Luke CRAVEN
George DALY
Quinton MAHONEY
Tyler SCOTT

Sam HARRISON

T09 200m U15B FINAL

Posn
1

o s WwN

Bib
168
166
43
49
165
93

Athlete

Luka SIDEBOTHAM
Cameron SCOTT-ALLAN
Luke CRAVEN

George DALY

Tyler SCOTT

Sam HARRISON

T61 300m U15B FINAL

Posn
1

i &~ WN

Bib
168
107
99
16
39

Athlete

Luka SIDEBOTHAM
James JONES

Frank HUDSON
Ethan BRADY-JONES
Aodhan CORR

T19 800m U15B FINAL

Posn
1

NoO Vv s WN

Bib
58
61
130
155
204
159
110

Athlete

Michael DOBSON
Jamie DUMBARTON
Gabriel MEEHAN
Josh REDMOND
Iwan WILLIAMS
Benjamin ROACH
Harry KAYE

T551500m U15B FINAL

Posn
1

O o0 ~NOU P~ WN

=
o

Bib
179
176
16
97
126
52
178
14
114
7

Athlete

William STRICKLEY
Andrew STORCH
Ethan BRADY-JONES
Michael HENDERSON
Liam MCCAY

Oscar DAVIDSON
Jack STRICKLEY

Jack BERNHEM

Alex KELLY

Cameron AYRES

T35b 3000m U15B, SM FINALS

Posn
1
2

Bib
108
150

Athlete
Tj JONES
Alex POULSTON

T34 80m Hurdles U15B FINAL

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib
95
920
39
146

Athlete

Lucais HAYDEN-CALLEN
Willem HANCOCK
Aodhan CORR

Josh PARSLEY

14/05/2019 08:52

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Club
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Wirral AC
UTS Running
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Club
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

11th M

+6.1m/s

Perf
12.12
12.12
12.43
12.54
12.61
12.97
13.09

NT
Perf
23.6
239
26.0
26.3
26.4
27.0

Perf
38.61
42.52
43.68
45.65
52.81

Perf
02:12.5
02:19.8
02:22.4
02:24.2
02:30.5
02:32.5
02:45.1

Perf
04:34.80
04:38.46
04:42.30
04:42.36
04:44.34
04:51.03
04:52.88
04:55.17
05:05.23
05:17.17

Perf
09:50.1
10:13.5

+3.0m/s
Perf
12.79
13.89
15.03
21.02

AY 2019 @ Wavertree

F15 Shot U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M F

Posn Bib Athlete
1 166 Cameron SCOTT-ALLAN
2 201 Daniel WILKINSON
3 200 Andrew WILKINSON

F27 Javelin U13B, U15B FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 108 Tj JONES

F11 Discus U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M

Posn Bib Athlete
1 201 Daniel WILKINSON

FO5 Hammer U15B, U17M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 166 Cameron SCOTT-ALLAN

FO03 High Jump U13B, U15B FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 24 Kresten CALVERT
2 110 Harry KAYE
3 97 Michael HENDERSON
4 195 David WALTERS

FO06 Long Jump U11B, U13B FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 24  Kresten CALVERT
2 120 Matthew LIU
3 95 Lucais HAYDEN-CALLEN
4 43 Luke CRAVEN
5 17 Matthew BROWN
6 39 Aodhan CORR
7 176 Andrew STORCH

FO4 Triple Jump U15B, U17M, U20M, SM FIh

Posn Bib Athlete
1 24 Kresten CALVERT
2 17 Matthew BROWN

F09 Pole Vault U15B, U17M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 146 Josh PARSLEY

2 195 David WALTERS

&) track

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club
Wirral AC

Club
Wirral AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol

Club
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Perf
11.42
9.92
7.01

Perf
28.09

Perf
29.65

Perf
43.69

Perf
1.75
1.40
1.40
1.35

Perf
5.79
4.80
4.79
L.47
443
4.30
4.26

Perf
12.12
10.24

Perf
2.00
170

Males

-1.4
-2.3
-1.6
-2.1
-1.8
-1.0
-1.6

-1.6
-4.1
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T48 100m U17M FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o v~ WN

T10200m U17M FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 142 Henry NWOKE
109 Joseph KANE
3= 171 Joshua STAMMERS

3= 173 Harry STEELE

5 207 James WOODS

6 133 Drumayne MOORE
7 48 Daniel CROSS

T64 400m U17M FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 175 Ethan STOPFORD
106 Flynn JONES
171 Joshua STAMMERS
133 Drumayne MOORE

i &~ WN

T32 800m U17M FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 160 Charlie ROBERTS
69 Sam FLAHERTY

81 Jack GILLAND
21 Joseph BYRNE
181 Harry SWEENEY
199 Tom WEBSTER

NoO Vv s WN

T60 1500m U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

208 Mackenzie WOODWARD

Posn Bib Athlete
1 71 Jamie FORD
2 185 Charlie TEARE
3 56 Charlie DEAKIN
4 89 Joshua HALE

T38 1500m S/Chase U17M
Posn Bib Athlete
1 162 Harry ROSS-HUGHES

T02b 400mH U17M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 68 Ethan FLAHERTY
2 189 Joseph TURNBULL

T36100m H U17M FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 189 Joseph TURNBULL
2 68 Ethan FLAHERTY
3 162 Harry ROSS-HUGHES
138 Tom MURPHY

14/05/2019 08:52

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Club

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

Wirral AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kirkby Milers AC

Wirral AC

Heat
Club
Wirral AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Perf

NT
Perf
221
231
235
235
241
25.4
26.2

Perf
54.08
54.49
56.81
60.38

Perf
01:57.1
01:58.5
02:01.6
02:06.5
02:09.7
02:15.6
02:22.7

Perf
04:29.47
04:33.90
04:47.31
04:55.27

Perf
05:16.13

Perf
57.04
58.74

NT
Perf
143
14.6
16.0

DQ

F29 Javelin U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 172 Bill STEEL

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol

FO5 Hammer U15B, U17M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 31 Leo CHRISTIAN Southport Waterloo AC

F11 Discus U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 128 Finley MCKENNA
2 42 Sam COUPLAND

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol
Southport Waterloo AC

F15 Shot U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 172 Bill STEEL

2 75 Joseph FURY

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol
Wirral AC

FO7 High Jump U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 33 Sandy CLARKSON
2 42 Sam COUPLAND

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol
Southport Waterloo AC

F09 Pole Vault U15B, U17M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 89 Joshua HALE Wirral AC
2 133 Drumayne MOORE Southport Waterloo AC

F12 Long Jump U17M, U20M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 180 Luke SUAREZ Southport Waterloo AC
2 42  Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC
3 48 Daniel CROSS Wirral AC

FO4 Triple Jump U15B, U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 162 Harry ROSS-HUGHES Wirral AC

&) track

Males

Perf
44.88

Perf
36.82

Perf
3151
30.64

Perf
12.34
9.96

Perf
1.85
1.80

Perf
2.70
2.50

Perf

6.26 +5.3
6.06 +6.6
5.37 +5.5

Perf
11.04 -1.8
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T51 100m U20M + AMB FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 51 Harvey DARROCH
2 38 Daniel COPE
3 74  George FOX
1 116 Kyle KEYWORTH

T11 200m U20M + AMB FINAL

Posn Bib Athlete
1 92 Ethan HARRISON
2 78 Callum GARVEY
3 132 Darion MOORE
1 74 George FOX
1 116 Kyle KEYWORTH

T66 400m U20M FINAL

Posn Bib Athlete
1 125 Harry MARTIN
2 92 Ethan HARRISON
3 132 Darion MOORE
4 129 Luke MCQUADE-JOHNSON
5 38 Daniel COPE

T33 800m U20M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 141 Alex NORTON

T601500m U17M, U20M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 152 Daniel PRESTON

2 82 Tom GILLBANKS

14/05/2019 08:52

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

Club

Wirral AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Manchester Harriers & AC

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto
Southport Waterloo AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Manchester Harriers & AC

Club

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kirkby Milers AC

Club
Wallasey AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wallasey AC

+59m/s
Perf
11.23
12.23
12.45

12.73

NT
Perf
243
247
251

26.0
26.6

Perf
54.84
55.91
58.44
60.83
67.50

Perf
02:18.1

Perf
04:15.70
04:36.46

T38

T37
T38

F29 Javelin U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 8 Sam BANNON

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

F11 Discus U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 Matthew AFFUL

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

F15 Shot U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 Matthew AFFUL

FO7 High Jump U17M, U20M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 170 Owen SOUTHERN

2 117 Tom KWISSA

F12 Long Jump U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete

1 4 Benjamin APPS
2 51 Harvey DARROCH
3 38 Daniel COPE

&) track

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol
Liverpool Pembroke & Seftol

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Perf
46.14

Perf
19.49

Perf
7.40

Perf
1.90
1.80

Perf
6.54
6.49
5.13

Males

+5.3
+4.7
+37
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T52 100m SM FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 26 Michael CAUSER
2 119 Matthew LEE
3 144 Marcus OVEREND

»

190 Gregory VENYO
9 Ed BARBOUR

v

T13 200m SM FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 144 Marcus OVEREND
60 Harry DORAN
145 Victor OYESOLA
190 Gregory VENYO
32 Gary CLARE
122 Terry MACKLIN

o s WwN

T67 400m SM FINAL

Posn Bib Athlete
1 13  Will BEESLEY
2 46 Thomas CROFT

T33 800m U20M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete
1 40 Daniel CORRIGAN
2 101 Matthew HUGHES

T60 1500m U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 164 Andy SALMON
2 87 Thomas GRIFFITHS

T35b 3000m U15B, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 45  Matthew CREHAN

2 163 Alistair RUTHERFORD
3 6  Alan ASHTON

4 161 Alan ROBERTSON

T39 3000m S/Chase SM
Posn Bib Athlete
1 62 Ethan DUNN

T02b 400mH U17M, SM FINALS
Posn Bib Athlete

1 20 John BYRNE

2 41 Lee COUPLAND

Seated Discus
Posn Bib Athlete
11 Mike BARKER
2 Robert ALLERSTON

388 Kirsty SOUTAR
Seated Shot
Posn Bib Athlete
11 Mike BARKER
2 Robert ALLERSTON

418 Sonia PINHEIRO

14/05/2019 08:52

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Harrow AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool University AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefto

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool University AC
Northern Veterans AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Club
Ballydrain Harriers

Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Club
Birchfield Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Red Star
Club
Birchfield Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wigan & District H & AC

11th MAY 2019 @ Wavertree

+4.7 m/s

Perf
10.98
11.13
11.20
11.55
11.58

+3.0

Perf
23.02
23.44
23.69
24.02
26.63
29.67

Perf
55.14
57.10

Perf
02:08.7
02:09.4

Perf
04:19.39
04:22.74

Perf
08:39.92
09:14.24
09:44.34
09:45.87

Perf
11:32.13

Perf
79.78
88.65

Perf
30.85
7.29

8.08

Perf

8.85

3.23

5.19

F55
F32

F32

F55
F32

F56

F29 Javelin U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 67 Ben FISHER
2 153 Ronnie PRICE

1 11  Mike BARKER

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Birchfield Harriers

F11 Discus U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete

1 91 Liam HARRIS
2 41 Lee COUPLAND
1 27 Dennis CHAPMAN

Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Wigan & District H & AC

F15 Shot U15B, U17M, U20M, SM, AMB M FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 119 Matthew LEE

2 91 Liam HARRIS
1 27 Dennis CHAPMAN
2 53 Dean DAVIES

FO5 Hammer U15B, U17M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 15 Michael BOMBA
2 91 Liam HARRIS

Club
Harrow AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Wigan & District H & AC
Kirkby AC

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

FO4 Triple Jump U15B, U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 88 Lewis GUEST
2 202 Adam WILLIAMS

FO7 High Jump U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 20 John BYRNE
2 41 Lee COUPLAND

F12 Long Jump U17M, U20M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 26 Michael CAUSER
2 9 Ed BARBOUR
3 202 Adam WILLIAMS

F09 Pole Vault U15B, U17M, SM FINALS

Posn Bib Athlete
1 50 Donald DARROCH

Seated Javelin
Posn Bib Athlete
11 Mike BARKER

Seated Club
Posn Bib Athlete
2 Robert ALLERSTON
388 Kirsty SOUTAR

&) track

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club
Wirral AC

Club
Birchfield Harriers

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Red Star

Perf
52.18
36.28

29.70

Perf
30.72
21.60

16.66

Perf
13.20
11.15

8.24
793

Perf
59.86
36.89

Perf
13.92
13.70

Perf
1.30
1.30

Perf
7.10
6.83
6.74

Perf
210

Perf
26.10

Perf
20.40
15.36

Males

F55

F20

F20
F20

-3.4
-3.8

+5.2
+5.2
+3.2

F55

F32
F32
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